
1 五  箇  心乙祈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 61.98 28.61 33.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.920 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

26.34 28.61

Composition 2.67 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.37

2 宮  﨑  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 61.86 30.53 31.83 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2A+2Aq+SEQ q 10.90 -0.57 10.33-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 1

5 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

7 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -1.43 4.17-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 0 -2

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 2 1

33.94 30.53

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

31.83

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 田  中  希和果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 56.10 24.30 31.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.18 4.981 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.190 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

4 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.03-1 1 0 1 1

23.30 24.30

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

31.80

4 植  竹  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 55.31 25.70 29.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.10 -0.34 3.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 0 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

24.60 25.70

Composition 2.67 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

29.61
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5 川  﨑  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 51.35 23.14 28.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 4.80 -0.54 4.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

4 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 1

25.30 23.14

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

28.71

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 布  川  由  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 50.37 21.95 28.92 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < F 4.46 -0.90 3.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.480 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

22.31 21.95

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

28.92

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 小  山  舞  雛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 48.59 21.46 27.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 1A+1A+1Lo+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 -1

21.68 21.46

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.333.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.13
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